Position

Palmdale Campus

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Academic Development

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr
Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Student Worker-
Learning Ctr

Total Wages

$9,096

$8,951

$3,978

$276

$105

$71

$38

$12

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



