Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Palmdale Campus		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$9,096	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$8,951	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$3,978	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$276	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$105	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$71	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$38	\$0
Academic Development		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Learning Ctr	\$12	\$0